(211) 60m - Dievcata II. séria :: Beh C
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Meno

PISNIK Veronika
KRCHNAKOVA Sofia
BOSKOVA Kristina
FARKAS Lea
MISOVICOVA Katarina
HOLESOVA Natélia
VAS Anna
CAHLIKOVA Sylvie

Mladeznicky halovy miting
Bratislava 16.12.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 12. 5. 2024 o 6:17

Nar.

2000
2003
1999
2003
2003
2002
2000
2001

Klub / Krajina

AK Slovenj Gradec

SK Vital Bratislava

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

SK SOG Nitra

Budadrsi DSE

AK Kyjov
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